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ABOUT GAMKA SAFARIS

The Owners of Gamka Safaris, Ken Whiley and Albert Swart invite you to 
join them on an action packed adventure Hunting Southern Africa 
where the owners are personally involved in every aspect of your Safari.

At Gamka Safaris our emphasis is on giving our clients Quality, Private, 
Professional and Personalised Safaris accompanied by 5-star 
accommodation and true Eastern Cape Karoo Hospitality.

GAMKA SAFARIS – THE DESTINATION TO YOUR PASSION



Packages Excludes:

  •  Charters on Request
  •  Road transfers from Lusaka to 
      camp (+/- 3.5 hours drive) 
      Max 2 people $ 1000
  •  Community fee $50 per night
  •  Rifle licence that includes 
     Zambia $ 500 per rifle
  •  Hunting Licence $ 500 per 
     hunter
  •  Trophy Export admin fee $ 440 
      per Hunter
  •  Birding Licence $ 500 per week 
      per hunter
  •  17% VAT on Daily Fees

Combination    Min. Days Daily Rate VAT  Total Rate (VAT incl.)
        (USD)  (USD)  (USD)
Croc & Plainsgame    7  750  127.5  6 142.50
Hippo, Croc & Plainsgame  7  1 000  170  8 190.00
Buffalo, Croc & Plainsgame  10  1 300  221  15 210.00
Leopard, Croc & Plainsgame  14  1 300  221  21 294.00
Leopard, Buffalo, Croc & Plainsgame 14  1 600  272  26 208.00
Lion, Croc & Plainsgame   18  1 600  272  33 696.00
Lion, Buffalo, Croc & Plainsgame 18  1 750  297.5  36 855.00
Lion, Leopard, Buff, Elephant,   21  1 850  314.5  45 454.50
Croc & Plainsgame

Observer Rate: $ 300 p/p/p/n     Plainsgame Day fees: $ 750 per day



Trophy Pricelist
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Species
License Fees
USD

Trophy Fees
USD

Total Fees
USD

Impala

Kudu

Leopard

Reedbuck

Waterbuck

Baboon

Buffalo

Bushpig

Bushbuck (Chobe)

Crocodile

Crocodile (non-trophy up to 9ft)

Duiker Grey

Hippo

Hyena

330

1 200

3 025

420

330

105

1 700

253

440

990

900

325

2 200

400

720

2 000

8 250

825

825

200

3 872

875

990

3 630

3 000

550

5 500

1 980

1 050

3 200

11 275

Lion 6 500 10 000 16 500

1 245

1 155

305

5 572

1 128

1 430

4 620

3 900

Elephant 12 000 8 000 20 000

875

Grysbok Sharps 420 1 375 1 795

7 700

2 380
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Includes:
Accommodation, meals, local drinks 
Laundry services
Professional hunter, tracker and skinner 
Field preparation of trophies for one buffalo

7-Day Buffalo Hunt

Seven hunting days plus trophy and licence fees for 
1 Trophy Buffalo bull. 

Package Excludes:
•  Rifle Permit Fees - $ 275 per rifle
•  Hunting Licence / hunter - $ 500
•  Trophy Export Admin Fees / hunter - $ 440
•  Shipping to USA and SA
•  Charter from Beira to Camp $ 1650 per person return
•  Community Fee of $ 50 / person per night
•  17% Vat on Daily Rate 
       •  1x1 hunt $ 1 418.31
       •  2x1 hunt $ 1 315.46
•  Observer Rate $ 300 pp per night

1 x 1 Hunt $ 13915                 2 x 1 Hunt $ 13 310

PO Box 131 Knysna, 6570, 
Western Cape, South Africa
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Includes:
Accommodation, meals, local drinks 
Laundry services
Professional hunter, tracker and skinner 
Field preparation of trophies for one buffalo

10-Day Buffalo Hunt

10 Hunting days plus trophy and licence fees for 1 
Trophy Buffalo bull.

Package Excludes:
•  Rifle Permit Fees - $ 275 per rifle
• Hunting Licence / hunter - $ 500
• Trophy Export Admin Fees / hunter - $ 440
• Shipping to USA and SA
• Charter from Beira to Camp $ 1650 per person return
• Community Fee of $ 50 / person per night
• 17% Vat on Daily Rate
      •  1x1 hunt $ 1 625
      •  2x1 hunt $ 1517.76
• Observer Rate $ 300 pp per night

1 x 1 Hunt $ 15 125                2 x 1 Hunt $ 14 500
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Includes:
Accommodation, meals, local drinks 
Laundry services
Professional hunter, tracker and skinner 

Package Excludes:
•  Rifle Permit Fees - $ 275 per rifle
•  Hunting Licence / hunter - $ 500
•  Trophy Export Admin Fees / hunter - $ 440
•  Shipping to USA and SA
•  Charter from Beira to Camp $ 1650 per person return
•  Community Fee of $ 50 / person per night
•  17% Vat on Daily Rate
      •   10-day hunt $ 3268.25
      •   14-day hunt $ 3695.25
•  Observer Rate $ 300 pp per night

10-Day Leopard Hunt (with dogs):
10 Hunting days plus trophy and licence fees for 1 Leopard.

$38 500

14-Day Leopard Hunt (Baited):
14 Hunting days plus trophy and licence fees for 1 Leopard.

$38 500



Species
License Fees
USD

Trophy Fees
USD

Total Fees
USD Seasons

The Mozambique hunting season is from 1 April 
through to 30 November.

Health Precautions

Mozambique is a Malaria area and clients must take 
precautions. It is suggested that you take ‘Malarone’ 
tablets – with your doctor’s approval.

Customs & Immigration

We have a private Agent meet you at Lusaka with all 
your relevant paperwork. A fee of $50 is paid directly 
to the Agent. Please bring your passport.
Needed for Mozambique
  1. Visas– are issued on arrival in Beira. to be applied 
      for 60 days before your safari, from the 
      Mozambique Embassy in yourcountry.
   2. You need to send us:
       •  A scanned colour copy of your passport.
       •  A scanned colour photograph of yourself.
       •  Proof of Ownership of your rifle (US Customs
           Form 4457)

The above information must reach us at least 12 
weeks before your hunt.

Impala

Kudu

Leopard

Nyala

Oribi

Red Duiker

Reedbuck

Sable

Suni

Warthog

Waterbuck

Zebra Selous

Baboon

Blue Duiker

Buffalo

Bushpig

Bushbuck (Chobe)

Crocodile

Crocodile (non-trophy up to 9ft)

Eland

Duiker Grey

Hartebeest Lichtenstein

Hippo

Hyena

330

1 200

3 025

1 452

330

420

420

1 452

420

330

1 450

1 950

105

420

1 700

253

440

990

990

1 705

302

907

2 200

400

770

2 420

8 250

2 970

1 320

1 375

825

7 260

1 375

825

2 860

3 360

200

1 320

3 872

770

990

3 630

3 000

3 630

550

1 980

5 500

1 980

1 100

3 620

11 275

4 422

1 652

1 795

1 245

8 712

1 795

1 125

4 310

5 310

305

1 740

5 572

1 023

1 430

4 620

3 990

5 335

852

2 887

7 700

2 380


